
Pattes/legs
#42  -  #45

Dessus Pro�l /
Top Pro�le

TH238-1-__
TH238-2-__
TH240-1-__
TH240-2-__   

Fiche technique / Technical data 

TH238-2-42 / CH4130 / BH4040
SALLE À MANGER / DINING ROOM

BUFFET

BH4040

LARGEUR
WIDTH

PROFONDEUR
DEPTH

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

311/2"16"52"

TABLE
Table rectangle en hickory massif
Solid hickory rectangular table

CHAISES / CHAIRS
Chaise en bois hickory / dos rembourré / coussin 1½'' 
Hickory wood chair / padded back / cushion 1½''

LARGEUR
WIDTH

PROFONDEUR
DEPTH

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

173/4" 371/2"19"

38"
38"
40"
40"

52"
52"
60"
60"

64"
64"
80"
80"

76"

100"

30"
30"
30"
30"

LARGEUR
WIDTH

LONGUEUR
LENGTH

EXTENSION
LEAF

2 EXTENSIONS
2 LEAVES

HAUTEUR
HEIGHT

Buffet entièrement en placage hickory / 2 tiroirs ''coulisses quadro '' / 
2 portes avec 2 tablettes de bois ajustables. 

All hickory veneer buffet / 2 drawers with '' quadro slides'' /
2 doors with 2 adjustables wood shelves.

CH4130


